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South Shore Regional Service Center

410 South East 30t Street
Ruskin, FL 33573

v Email address (Very important for us to have! We will only Phone
Print Your Name Mailing address use it to share information regarding this planning effort.) number
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Little Manatee South Community Plan Advisory Committee Meeting #18 May 28, 2009

iz Wilson Miller . mpa 813.223.9500 lizabernethy@wilsonmiller.com
James TECO 702 N. Franklin Streat Tampa FL 33602 |813.228.4686 idadcock@tecoenergy.com
Alvarez Diane Sundance 1614 Butch Cassidy Trail Wimauma FL | 33598 [813.634.7969 beautyberry@tampabay.rr.com
Alvarez Richard Sundance 1614 Butch Cassidy Trail Wimauma FL 33598 1813.634.7969
Armstrong Robert Sundance 1712 Surrey Trail Wimauma FL 33598 1813.634.56850 tarmstrong@tampabay.tr.com
Ash David ONR 601 E. Kennedy Blvd Tampa FL | 33601 ashd@hillsboroughcounty.org
Ashley Michael 2619 Manatee Harhor Drive Ruskin FL 33570
Balkant Marilyn 1808 Milford Circle 813.634.9759 mbalkant@tampabay.rr.com
Bayles Bryan SLR 801.321.7555 bfb@slreserve.com YES
Bender James 2503 Stampede Court Wimauma FL 33598 |813.642.0803 YES
Bleau Liz Tampa Tribune ebleau@tampatrib.com
Bogen Kirk FDOT
Booth Rachel rachelbooth@wilsonmiller.com
Bray Jacqueline 3946 Dockers Drive Ruskin FL 33570 |813.641.3041 jabray12@yahoo.com
Bray Paul 3946 Dockers Drive Ruskin FL 33570 |813.641.3041
. |Bredehoft Paul Sundance Po Box 11240 Wimauma FL 33598 {813.633.7719 joe Caml8@0@hotmail.com YES
Brown Jerry 713 Butch Cassidy Wimauma FL 33598 |813.633.8632 jerryB5960@aol.com
Buhrkuh| Betty 1505 Gulf City Rd Ruskin FL | 33570 {813.645.1034 bbuhrknhi@jung.com
Budd Ron
Callahan Mark 225 E. Robinson St. Ste 505 Orlando FL 407.423.0030 mark.callahan@ch2m.com
Carlton Dennis Mid State Realty 7414 Commerce Street Riverview FL 33569 carltonb5@tampabay rr.com
Casey Leann PO Box 7646 Sun City FL 33586 [813.645.9181
Casey William Calousa Shell Corp Po Box 7240 Sun City FL 33570 bill@s-i-solutions.com YES
Carnegie Adam Wilson Miller 2205 N. 20th Street Tampa FL 33605 1813.223.9500 adamcarnegie@wilsonmitler.com
Chapman Tom 2522 River Bend Drive Sun City FL 33570 [813.641.8833 ntchap@verizon.net YES
Cherbonneaux Max 3322 G-7 Ranch Rd Ruskin FL 33570
Choate Harry 3125 Long Rifle Drive Wimauma FL 33598
Clark Wade 1426 Deidre Drive Ruskin FL 33570
Cole Brian 2510 River Bend Drive Ruskin FL 33570
Collis Dan South Side Baptist Church (4208 US Hwy 418. Sun City FL 33586 |813.645.4085
Conners Michael 2209 Lone Palm Drive Wimauma FL 33598 1813.634.7631
Conners Janie 2209 Lone Palm Drive Wimauma FL 33508 |813.634.7631
Connell Donnie PO Box 7214 Sun City FL 33568
Cook Sam Po Box 5125 Sun City FL 33573 |813.918.8539 sc0527 @aol.com
Council Sonja MD Council & Scns 2910 Gulf City Rd Ruskin FL 33570 |813.649.9169 councilnsons@aol.com
Council Mike 2910 Gulf City Rd Ruskin FL 33570
Cramer Dennis 3116 Stagecoach Trail Wimauma FL 33508 1813.633.7738 sandydancer007 @tampabay.rr.com
Cramer Sandy 3116 Stagacoach Trail Wimauma FL 33598 [813.833.7738 sandydancer007 @tampabay.rr.com
Cummings Dolly 106 Janie St Ruskin FL 33598 j813.363.5438 campbayou@yahoo.com
Davis Joan 2532 River Bend Drive Ruskin FL 33570 |813.629.7345
Davis John 2532 River Bend Drive Ruskin FL 33570 |813.620.7345
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Dean Scoft Real Estate 813.641.9900 ,
Demariano Paul Inland Port Systems 619 Harbor Avenue Ellenton FL 34222 |813.765.8587 A
DeSimone Joanne
Durrance David South Side Baptist Church 14208 US Hwy 41S. Sun City FL 33586 1813.645.4085
Eliison Dick Inland Port Systems 7 Via Terracaleta Cotode Caza! CA | 92679 [949.589.5718
Ellison Mary Ann inland Port Systems 7 Via Terracaleta Cotode Caza] CA | 92679 [949.589.5718
Farmer Henry 814 Lakeview Drive Wimauma FL 33598 |813.634.1448
Garcia Julie 1701 Stephens Rd Ruskin FL | 33570 |813.367.6457 _
Garrett Ferris 1225 Butch Cassidy Trail Wimauma FL | 33598 [813.841.0532 garrett4@tampabay.rr.com ~
Gephart Arlivonne 602 1st Ave NE Ruskin FL 33570 sgephart]@tampabay.rr.com
(GGephart Steven 602 1st Ave NE Ruskin FL 33570 sgephart! @tampabay.rr.com
Gran Stephen HC Economic Development |601 E. Kennedy Blvd Tampa FL 33601 |813.272.5506 grans@hillsboroughcounty.org
Gray Gene HC Economic Development
Green Susan Susan 3032 E. College Avenue Ruskin FL 33570 [813.865.1568 ‘
Greenlee Barbara Sundance HOA 2222 Butch cassidy Trail Wimauma FL | 33598 [813.633.3044 barbarapgreeniee@hotmaii.com b YES
Greenlee Ralph Sundance HOA 2222 Butch cassidy Trail Wimauma FL | 33598 |813.633.3044 ralphgreenlee@hotmail.com Ay YES
Griffin Steve Planning Commission
Hatley Pamela pamela@pamelajohatiey.com
Hammett Yvette Tribune 813.858.1566 yhammeti@tampatrib.com
Henningsen Brandt: SWIM/SWFMD
Hereford Bill South Side Baptist Church {4208 US Hwy 418, Sun City FL 33586 |[813.645.4085
Hey David Planning Commission 601 E. Kennedy Blvd 18th FL Tampa FL 33601 [813.272.5840 hevd@plancom.org
Hills Jeff 4610 Eisenhower Blvd, Ste 200 Tampa FL 33634 |813.807.3130 Jhills@hillseg.com
Houghtling Julius 1601 Stephens Rd Sun City FL [ 33586 |813.335.3317 dooleyh@tampabay,rr.com S YES
Houghtling Mike 1507 Stephens Rd Ruskin FL 33570 [813.645.3256 dooleygroves@act.com P4
Humphreys JD Real Estate 460 Carraige Rd Satellite Beach| FL 32937 |321.403.1326
lifield Betsy 801 Birdie Way Apollo Beach | FL 33572 1813.645.3786 beilfield@verizon.net
locca Bob Sundance 1818 Butch Cassidy Trail Wimauma | FL 33598 [813.633.4752 iscats8@aol.com YES
locca Sandi Sundance 1818 Butch Cassidy Trail Wimauma FL | 33598 [813.633.4752 sandilea8@aol.com
Jameson Melody The Observer mi@observernews.net
Jenkins Jeff PGM 601 E. Kennedy Blvd, 20th Floor Tampa FL 33601 [813.272.5920 ienkinsj@hilishgroughcounty.org
Johnston Sam
Johnson Evan Wilson Miller evanjohnson@wilsonmiller.com
Jones Tara CH2M HILL 225 E. Robinson St. Ste 505 Orlando FL 407.423.0030 tara.jones.@ch2?m.com
Knowles Robin 3402 G7 Ranch Rd Ruskin FL 33570 [813.310.4003 rhknowles@acl.com v YES
Knowles Peg SSRCASSN 3402 &7 Ranch Rd Ruskin FL 33570 |813.645.7640 Vv YES
Langford Billi Code Enforcement 410 30th Street SE Ruskin FL 33570 |813.274.6636 langfordw@hillsboroughcounty.org
Lawler Tammy Tampa South RV Resort 2900 S. US Hwy 41 Ruskin FL 33570 1813.645.1202
Lawler Tom Tampa South RV Resort 2900 8. US Hwy 41 Ruskin FL 33570 1813.645.1202
Maguire Amy
McCall Bill Hillsborough County PGM 1601 E. Kennedy Blvd PO Box 1110 Tampa FL 33602 |813.276.8375 meallw@hillsboroughcounty.org
McClellan Harvey 913 Silver Palm Way Apollo Beach | FL 33572 |813.845.9757 harveyMcClellan@aol.com
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McDonell

Sundance

Wimauma

813.634.1514

deescrksec@aol.com

McDonell 2123 Lone Palm Drive Wimauma 813.634.1514 imed2123@aol.com

Mechanik David dmm@floridalandlaw.com

Messer Janet 2625 River Bend Drive Ruskin FL 33570 813.645.1221 ron.messer@verizon.net

Minthorn Bob 8613 Magnolia Street Gibsonton FL 33534 [813.6877.7146 reminthorn@msn.com

Morgan Richard Morgan Farms YES
Morgan Mike 2050 Morgan Farm Rd Ruskin FL 33570 .

Muench Gus 3031 Manatee Avenue Ruskin FL 33570 [813.645.6063 baychopgus@tampabay.rr.com X v YES
Neasman Trisha 2379 Broad 5t Brookslvilte FL 34604 [352.786.7211 |EXT 4407 |risha.neasman@watermatters.org

Neff Rick CL Realty 2203 N. Lois Avenue # 900 Tampa FL | 33609 [813.997.9978 lerian-investment@tampabay.rr.com X v YES
Netzer Eurn 201 W. Christina Blvd, Suite #3 Lakeland FL 33813 [863.648.9555 enetzer@aero-iron.com

Norma Nicole 2625 Guif City Rd #68 Ruskin FL [ 33570

Nunez Andy 4350 W. Cypress Drive Tampa FL 33607 [813.874.0777 andy.nunez@ch2m.com

Oliver Ann 410 Frances Circle Ruskin FL 33570 813.641.3323

O'steen Marcella PO Box 212 Balm FL 33503 [813.633.5200 marcellab00@yahoo.com

O'Rourke Anne

QOullette PO Box 233 Wimauma FL 335698

Oullette Roger PO Box 233 Wimauma FL 33598

Paulk Virginia 814 Lakeview Drive Wimauma FL 33508

Payne James 13754 Desert Lane St. Cloud Fi 407.957 6744 ipayne@fri-slc.com

Peterson Mike Diehl Farms 218 Apollo Beach Blvd Apollo Beach | FL 33572 |813.645.0966 mippa@aol.com X YES
Pfeiffer Earl PO Box 771 Ruskin FL 33570 |813.672.7680 |EXT 242 |eari@flhome.org

Philp Brad bradphilp@forestararoup.com

Piatrowski Mark Sundance HOA 1423 Butch Cassidy Trail Wimauma FL 335908 [813.642.8480

Plummer Sharon 5810 Terncrest Drive Lithia Fi 33547 |813.846.56855 slplummer@tampabay.tr.com

Plummer Glen 5810 Terncrest Drive Lithia FL 33548 ]813.846.5855 gplummer@tampabay.rr.com .

Price- Fiasco Nancy 2526 River Bend Drive Sun City FL 33570 |813.645.5724 gmanasty1@acl.com X X YES
Ramey Butch 312 Dickman Drive SW Ruskin FL 33570 |813.340.0988

Redd Wil Deseret Farms 4321 Faircourt Drive Valrico FL 335906 [813.643.4327 wredd@fri-sk.com X S X
Reader 729.4435 .

Rehberg Jane 1209 Chesterfield Avenue Ruskin FL 33570 |813.645.5508 irehberg@verizon.net X P.§ YES
Rehberg Bobby Bay Breeze Farms 3033 Cockroach Bay Rd Ruskin FL 33570 [813.645.5508 Brehberg@verizon.net X X7

Reno Rene Sundance 2913 Arrowsmith Drive Wimauma FL 33598 |813.633.4571 rreno3@iampabay.rr.com '

Reno Denise Sundance 3119 Long Rifie Drive Wimauma FL 33598

Reynolds Gary 3120 StagecoachTrail Wimauma FL 33598 |813.633.8585 gkreyn@yahoo.com

Roque Ruth PGM 601 E. Kennedy Blvd, 20th Floor Tampa FL 33601 [813.272.5920 roquer@hillsbaroughcounty.org

Roberts Daniel Sundance 1620 Surrey Trail Wimauma FL 33598 |727.641.6309 |941.723.45vroberts128@sprintpcs. com

Rubesha Bonnie Hillsborough County 801 E. Kennedy Blvd Tampa FL 33602

Samilian Mike PC Box 7711 Sun City FL 33586 msamilian@aocl.com

Santjer James 6529 Hwy 41 S Ruskin FL 33570 |813.8645.4477 |941.725.0123

Santos Manuel FDOT

Scaglione John Sundance 1806 Twin Oaks Circle Wimauma FL 33598 [813.634.7209
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Scaglione Mona Sundance 1808 Twin Oaks Circle Wimauma FL 33598 [813.634.7209
Shachet Catherine Resident 11268 Winthrop Mail Cir, Suite A Riverview FL 33578 |813.661.2454 cshoichet@sptimes.com
Shearon- Nelson |Muffin Sundance 2502 Stampede Court Wimauma FL 33598 |813.634.2235 mnelson@sundancefl.org
Sherrard Tony 801 N. Broadway Bartow FL 863.519.2304 antone.sherrard@dot. state.fl.us
Simpson Troy Wilson Miller 2205 N, 20th Street Tampa FL 813.223.9500 troysimpson@wilsonmiller.com
Smelleger Robert Sundance 1004 Silver Spurs Circle Wimauma FL 33598 [813.633.2332 rsmelleg@tampabay.rr.com
Smith Don 2118 South Crescent Drive Ruskin FL 33570 |813,645.8979 '
Smith Elton eltonsmith@wilsonmiller.com
Smith Mariella 108 Janie Street Ruskin FL | 33570 |8/13.645.4218 insightgraphics @earthlink.net
Spoor David Desires Ranch 2752 Stephens Rd Ruskin FL 33570 |813.645.3545 desiresranch@verizon.net
Stewart Ray can't read
Sullivan Richard 3708 Guif City Rd Ruskin FL 33570 1813.671.7754 sullivanj@hillsboroughcounty.org
Thompson Mike EPC 3628 Queen Palm Drive 813.627.2600 |EXT 1219 jthompson@epchc.org
Tripp Kathleen SSRCASN 409 Frances Circle Ruskin FL 33570 1813.760.7905 kirip723@acl.com YES
Turbiville Forest 1101 E. Rivercove St Tampa FL 33604 [813.903.2258 turbivilli@hillsboroughcounty.org
Turner Val Hillsborough County 1208 Teel Bivd Tampa FL | 33619 [813.274.6673 turnerv@hillsboroughcounty.org
Whittington Charlotte 2527 River Bend Drive Ruskin FL 33570 |813.645..758
Winn Dave Po Box 7974 Sun City FL 33586 [813.649.1126 dne2@prodigy.net
Zambito Joe HC Planning Commission  |601 E. Kennedy Blvd Tampa FL 33601 [813.272.5940 jzambitoj@plancom.org
Zelmon Andrea 501 E. Kennedy Blvd Ste 1700 Tampa FL 33602 [813.222.3335
Zunguze Louis 1807 Nobility Circle SaltLake City § UT | 84116 [801.360.1270 louisa@ptcGroup.com




